FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26

U.P. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SURI, BIRBHUM, W.B.

PLAY

GROUP -Age - (2 Yrs to 3 Yrs)

FOR NEW ADMISSION FOR EXISTING STUDENTS
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
(InRs.) (In Rs.)
Reglstratu.:m Fees (One 21,200
Time)
Admission Fees (One Time) X0
Development Fees (One %0 Session Charges (Yearly) X10,800.00
Time)
Session Charges (Yearly) %10,800
Caution Deposit
(Refundable) 33,000
Total X15,000 Total %10,800.00
FOUNDATION DIVISION ( Nursery To STD.-2)
FOR NEW ADMISSION FOR EXISTING STUDENTS
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
(InRs.) (In Rs.)
Reglstratlf)n Fees (One 21,000
Time)
Admlssw‘n Fees (One 24,300
Time)
Developm(.ent Fees (One 0 Session Charges (Yearly) X11,000.00
Time)
Session Charges (Yearly) | X11,000
Caution Deposit
%3,000
(Refundable)
Total 19,300 Total X11,000.00
PRIMARY DIVISION ( STD.-3 To STD.-5)
For
FOR NEW ADMISSION Existing FOR EXISTING STUDENTS
Students
Particulars Amount Particulars Gl
(InRs.) (In Rs.)
Reglstratlf)n Fees (One 24,200
Time)
Admlssm.n Fees (One % 10,700
Time)
Development Fees (One X0 Session Charges (Yearly) X11,000.00
Time)
Session Charges (Yearly) |X 11,000
Caution Deposit 23,000
(Refundable)
Total X 28,900 Total %11,000.00




MIDDLE DIVISION ( STD.-6 To STD.-8)

For
FOR NEW ADMISSION Existing FOR EXISTING STUDENTS
Students
Particulars Fst Particulars oSt
(In Rs.) (InRs.)
Session
Registration Fees (One
Time) 4,300 Charges
(Yearly)
Admission Fees (One Time) |X 11,100
X11,000.00
Development Fees (One
i X0
Time)
Session Charges (Yearly) |X 11,000
Caution Deposit
(Refundable) <3,000
Total X 29,400 Total %11,000.00
SENIOR DIVISION ( STD 9,
10 & 12)
For FOR
FOR NEW ADMISSION Existing EXISTING
Students | STUDENTS
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
(In Rs.) (InRs.)
Session
Registration Fees (One Time) | X 4,300 Charges %X11,000.00
(Yearly)
Admission Fees (One Time) | X 13,000
Development Fees (One Time) X0
Session Charges (Yearly) %11,000
Caution Deposit (Refundable) | X 3,000
Total X 31,300 Total %X11,000.00
FOR STD XI ONLY
For FOR
FOR NEW ADMISSION Existing EXISTING
Students | STUDENTS
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
(InRs.) (InRs.)
Session
Registration Fees (One Time) | X 5,400 Charges X 16,000.00
(Yearly)
Admission Fees (One Time) | X 14,000
Development Fees (One Time) X0
Session Charges (Yearly) X 16,000
Caution Deposit (Refundable) | X 3,000
Total X 38,400 Total X16,000.00




CLASS WISE TUITION FEES

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

PLAY GROUP %2,150.00
NURSERY %2,250.00
LKG X 2,350.00
UKG X2,400.00
STD 1 X2,500.00
STD 2 X2,550.00
STD 3 X2,600.00
STD 4 X2,700.00
STD 5 X2,800.00
STD 6 X2,900.00
STD 7 X 2,950.00
STD 8 X 3,000.00
STD 9 % 3,050.00
STD 10 X 3,200.00
STD 11 Sc X 3,750.00
STD 11 Com X 3,500.00
STD 11 Hum X 3,500.00
STD 12 SC X 3,800.00
STD 12 Com X 3,600.00
STD 12 Hum X 3,600.00










